Universal Mug White

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE WHITE UNIVERSAL MUG IS A FANTASTICALLY VERSATILE
PRODUCT; INSULATED, MADE IN THE UK, TOP-RACK
DISHWASHER AND MICROWAVE SAFE, BPA FREE AND A GREAT
BASE FOR A LOGO.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT WITHOUT LID

HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

90mm

135mm

155mm

117g

400ml

100

Universal



