Universal Mug White



THE WHITE UNIVERSAL MUG IS A FANTASTICALLY VERSATILE PRODUCT; INSULATED, MADE IN THE UK, TOP-RACK DISHWASHER AND MICROWAVE SAFE, BPA FREE AND A GREAT BASE FOR A LOGO.

DIAMETER	90mm
HEIGHT WITHOUT LID	135mm
HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID	155mm
WEIGHT	117g
CAPACITY	400ml
BOXED IN	100
MATERIAL	Universal